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The 2050 scenario shown here is one of 
the possible scenarios calculated with the 
Swiss Energyscope modeling software 
developed at EPFL. This scenario suggests 
it’s theoretically possible for Switzerland 
to become CO2-neutral as well as energy 
independent – although in practice, 
seasonal power imports will still  
be possible.
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Transformers

By adopting energy-efficiency and energy-saving 
measures, we’ll be able to shrink demand for  
primary energy between 2022 and 2050, despite 
the growing population.

Over half of the energy used by combustion 
engine vehicles is lost as heat. The enhanced  
energy efficiency offered by electric vehicles 
will drastically reduce the amount of power 
needed for transportation.

3.9

In
fo

gr
ap

hi
c 

by
 E

m
ph

as
e 

sà
rl

3.9
3.4

1.1

1.08
0.7

3.5

3
3.3

2.1
1.1

2.8
1.4

0.08

3.5

2.3

3.5 0.3

1.1

0,5

3.6

0.7

2022

2050

Source : Office fédéral de l'énergie OFEN

Source : EPFL

8 9


